
Yamuna Nagar APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana - Other  18.00  1,800.00  2,400.00  1,200.00  1,800.00 2025-12-20

Tomato - Other  25.00  2,500.00  4,500.00  1,000.00  2,500.00 2025-12-06

Raddish - Other  2.00  200.00  300.00  150.00  200.00 2025-12-06

Potato - Other  5.50  550.00  800.00  400.00  550.00 2025-12-06

Guava - Other  50.00  5,000.00  6,100.00  3,000.00  5,000.00 2025-12-06

Kinnow - Other  25.00  2,500.00  4,200.00  1,000.00  2,500.00 2025-12-06

Chikoos(Sapota) - Other  30.00  3,000.00  4,500.00  1,000.00  3,000.00 2025-12-06

Grapes - Other  150.00  15,000.00  28,000.00  5,000.00  15,000.00 2025-12-06

Onion - Other  9.50  950.00  1,400.00  400.00  950.00 2025-12-06

Peas Wet - Other  45.00  4,500.00  5,500.00  2,000.00  4,500.00 2025-12-06

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Other  25.00  2,500.00  4,000.00  1,000.00  2,500.00 2025-12-06

Orange - Other  60.00  6,000.00  10,000.00  3,000.00  6,000.00 2025-12-06

Brinjal - Other  8.00  800.00  1,200.00  400.00  800.00 2025-12-06

Apple  90.00  9,000.00  12,000.00  3,000.00  9,000.00 2025-12-06

Pomegranate - Other  90.00  9,000.00  12,000.00  3,000.00  9,000.00 2025-12-06

Mango - Other  110.00  11,000.00  12,000.00  8,000.00  11,000.00 2025-12-06
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